A7 AL-S LD

Spec

Legs Color

design by SOGOKAGU

Price

#Hv7 AL-S-MF

B : Rank-4%

Divina MD 943 — P.275
1 ¥268,000

A AL-M LD

ME T
W760xD700xH620 (SH410)

Spec

MF BL

Legs Color

¥141,000
¥146,000
¥152,000
¥157,000
¥162,000
¥168,000

MmO O m >

Price

#v7 AL-M-BL
iRith - Rank-C
HILEYA—FK CTO3
— P.269

¥200,000

A7 AL-L LD

BE Tl
W1500xD700xH620 (SH410)

Spec

MF BL

Legs Color

¥184,000
¥192,000
¥200,000
¥208,000
¥216,000
¥224,000

Mmoo O @ >

Price

m—

07 AL-L-BL

aRH#b - Rank-F

aF4x—YaAC UP5545 — P.271
¥250,000

H7 WD-S bR

[51E IOTEN
W1800xD700xH620 (SH410)

Spec

MF BL

Legs Color

¥206,000
¥215,000
¥224,000
¥233,000
¥242,000
¥250,000

MmO O ® >

Price

#v7 WD-S-BR

B : Rank-4%

Divina MD 353 — P.275
¥268,000

A7 WD-M 1o

BIER  KRUA Ty ot
W760xD700xH620 (SH410)

Spec

[

WNA  BR

Legs Color

¥141,000
¥146,000
¥152,000
¥157,000
¥162,000
¥168,000

MmO O m >

Price

#H7 WD-M-WNA
R - Rank-E
+7— UP5875
¥216,000

H7 WD-L b

MR ARTA T yY okt
W1500xD700xH620 (SH410)

Spec

WNA  BR

Legs Color

¥184,000
¥192,000
¥200,000
¥208,000
¥216,000
¥224,000

MMoOO W@ >

Price

#H7 WD-L-BR

3Rt : Rank- 4%

Divina MD 353 — P.275
¥407,000

BIER  RUA Ty abs
W1800xD700xH620 (SH410)

[N

WNA  BR

flitg (BRI & RELTOE T HRBSBERLZTET,

¥206,000
¥215,000
¥224,000
¥233,000
¥242,000
¥250,000

MmO O m >

v408 ‘

170



